Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 27-Mar-2009
Features
PCM-4373 AMD LX800 EPIC SBC with Dual LAN/
LVDS/ TTL/ VGA/ 6 COM/ 2 SATA
AMD low power LX800 500 MHz processor
Total Platform Power Consumption under 10 W
Display Combination: CRT + 18-bit LVDS, or CRT + 24-bit TTL

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Number Chipset L2
cache LAN TTL LVDS VGA USB
2.0 RS-232 RS-
232/422/485 GPIO LPT CF SATA Audio PC/104
Plus
PC/104
Plus
Thermal
Solution
PCM-4373L-J0A1E AMD
LX800 128 KB 1 FE 24-bit - 1 4 2 2 - 1 1 2 - 1 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4373F-J0A1E AMD
LX800 128 KB 2 FE - 18-bit 1 4 4 2 16-bit 1 1 2 Yes 1 0 ~ 60° C Passive
PCM-4373
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
PCM-410C-00A1E COM/LPT daughter board for EPIC
1701200220 Cable for 2 COM ports 20P 22 cm
1703150102   Wire BIG4P/Series ATA power 15P 10 cm
1703040157 Wire RS-422/485 4P to D-SUB 15 cm
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-4373 SBC 1
9689000002 Mini Jumper Pack 1
Startup Manual 1
Utility CD 1
1700002034 FLAT Cable 50P 20CM 3COM & LPT 1